

April 21, 2023

The General Manager
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai – 400 001
STOCK CODE: 509966

The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
"Exchange Plaza", Plot No.C-1, G-Block
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai – 400 051

STOCK SYMBOL: VSTIND

Dear Sir/Madam,

Loss/Misplace of Share Certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company M/s. KFin Technologies Limited (KFintech) has received the below mentioned requests for issuance of duplicate share certificates from the following shareholders:-

Folio No.	Name of the shareholder	Share Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of shares 50
R001944	Rekha Madhukant Shah Jt.Madhukant Ramanlal Shah	3384202	7818876-7818925	
M001931	Manju Rani Agarwal	446951	2358235-2358284	50
P002425	Pratima Vasudev Bhatt	3357235-3357236	5990038-5990067	30
	Jt.Devang Vasudev Bhatt	33142667	12379758-12379775	18
B000150	Bipin Chandra Mehta	335140-335141	3905660-3905689	30
		3363269	6170260-6170277	18
		33105447	9857185-9857186	2
R002699	Raj Rani Mehta	33147041	13915942-13915953	12
	Jt.Neenu Mehta	3388638	8014371-8014390	20

Intimation received from KFintech is attached.

The Company proposes to issue the duplicate shares for a total 230 quity shares of Rs.10/- each upon completion of all the documentation formalities by the shareholders.

We therefore, request you to bring this to the notice of your Members and request them not to deal with the above share certificates.

Yours faithfully, For VST INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Phani K. Mangipudi Company Secretary & Vice President-Legal & Secretarial

Registered Office: Azamabad, Hyderabad – 500 020; Phone: 91-40-27688000; Fax:91-40-27615336; CIN: L29150TG1930PLC000576; Email:corporate@vstind.com; website: www.vsthyd.com



Ref: DUP/VSTL Date: 21/04/2023

To,

The Company Secretary
M/s. VST Industries Limited
1-7-1063/1065
Azamabad
RTC X Roads
Hyderabad-500020

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation of Request received for Issue of duplicate share certificate(s) Disclosure as required under clause 39(3) of LODR.

Please find below the list of shareholders (Enclosed Annexure) who have **requested / executed** for issue of duplicate share certificate(s) of the Company.

This is for your kind information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully For KFin Technologies Limited

V Raghunath

Manager - Corporate Registry

Encl.: As above

Registered & Corporate Office:

Annexure

Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	Certificate No.	shares	Distinctive No. From	Distinctive No. To
REKHA MADHUKANT SHAH MADHUKANT RAMANLAL SHAH	R001944	3384202	50	7818876	7818925
MANJU RANI AGRAWAL	M001931	446951	50	2358235	2358284
PRATIMA VASUDEV BHATT DEVANG VASUDEV BHATT	P002425	3357235	25	5990038	5990062
		3357236	05	5990063	5990067
		33142667	18	12379758	12379775
BIPIN CHANDRA MEHTA	B000150	335140	25	3905660	3905684
		335141	05	3905685	3905689
		3363269	18	6170260	6170277
		33105447	02	9857185	9857186
RAJ RANI MEHTA NEENU MEHTA	R002699	33147041	12	13915942	13915953
		3388638	20	8014371	8014390

